ME-25A                      SERIE  MASSUSE  RELAY
FEATURES
- 10A switching capabilities
- 1 pole & 2 pole configurations
- 5KV dielectric coil to contacts
- Low height 12.5mm, Creepage distance＞8mm
- UL and CUL approval File No.: E179937
CONTACT DATA                           CHARACTERISTICS

48 33.6 4.8 7.5 6,400±15% 360
60 42 6 6 10,000±15% 360
ORDERING INFORMATION
     ME-25A   -   012    -    1Z          S            1            T
Model No. Coil Voltage Contact Form Protection Version Type Contact Material
ME-25A 5、6、9、12、
18、24、48 and
60VDC
1H:1A
1D: 1B
1Z: 1C
2H: 2A
2D: 2B
2Z: 2C
Nil: Unsealed
S: Sealed
1/3: 1 pole, 3.2mm
4: 2 pole 3A, 3.2mm
5: 1A, 5mm
6: 1B, 5mm
Nil: AgNi
T: AgSnO2
G: Gold plated
Dimensions(unit:mm)
0
.
3
7
.
6
2
18.93.23.2
PCB LAYOUT
5-1.3
28.5+0.3
-0.3
1
2
.
5+
0
.
3
-
0
.
3
0.5×0.5 3-0.4×0.8
3
.
4+
0
.3
-
0
.3
10.1+0.2
-0.2
TYPE 1
TYPE 1
7
.
6
2
18.93.23.2
TYPE 3/4
8-1.3
TYPE 3
TYPE 4 TYPE 5
TYPE 6
7
.